
OTHERS EXTENSION OF SERVICE CONTRACT OF TNB'S 
PRESIDENT/CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

TENAGA NASIONAL BHD

Type Announcement

Subject OTHERS

Description EXTENSION OF SERVICE CONTRACT OF TNB'S 

PRESIDENT/CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

Tenaga Nasional Berhad ("TNB") wishes to announce the service contract of Datuk Seri Ir. Azman bin Mohd 

as President/Chief Executive Officer of TNB has been extended for another two (2) years with effect from 1 

July 2018 to 30 June 2020.

This announcement is dated 9 March 2018.

Announcement Info

Company Name TENAGA NASIONAL BHD 

Stock Name TENAGA

Date Announced 09 Mar 2018

Category General Announcement for PLC

Reference Number GA1-09032018-00057


